

Dick Samp Memorial Park Pickleball Courts
Project No. PK1000
Semptember 29, 2016
3:00 p.m.

			Elite Sports Builders		AJP Electric Inc.		T.R. Orr		Merrill Walker Builders	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Mobilization/Demobilization and Miscellaneous Work	1	LS	\$ 31,323.70	\$ 31,323.70	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 1,743.00	\$ 1,743.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 2,070.00
Grading and Excavation	779	CY	\$ 20.07	\$ 15,634.53	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,580.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,685.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 13,087.20
Grading and Embankment	312	CY	\$ 4.79	\$ 1,494.48	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 6,458.40
Subgrade Preparation	1,260	SY	\$ 4.11	\$ 5,178.60	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 8,190.00
ABC Fill	161	CY	\$ 68.29	\$ 10,994.69	\$ 81.00	\$ 13,041.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,270.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 7,647.50
Post Tension Concrete Slab	9,100	SF	\$ 5.55	\$ 50,505.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 81,900.00	\$ 11.65	\$ 106,015.00
4' Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence	118	LF	\$ 40.94	\$ 4,830.92	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,260.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 5,664.00
8' Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence	252	LF	\$ 50.71	\$ 12,778.92	\$ 42.00	\$ 10,584.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 55.44	\$ 13,970.88
Pickleball Net Posts	4	EA	\$ 867.50	\$ 3,470.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00
Pickleball Nets	4	EA	\$ 264.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,320.00
Pickleball Court Surfacing	9,100	SF	\$ 1.05	\$ 9,555.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 14,105.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 15,470.00
4" Thick Standard Grey Concrete Flatwork	809	SF	\$ 6.65	\$ 5,379.85	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,236.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,472.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,472.00
Finish Grading of Temporary Swale	1,700	SY	\$ 1.69	\$ 2,873.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 5.18	\$ 8,806.00
BMP's (Design and Install)	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL			\$ 161,542.69	\$ 161,542.69	\$ 179,477.00	\$ 179,477.00	\$ 188,942.00	\$ 188,942.00	\$ 242,570.98	\$ 242,570.98
Force Account	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Base Bid + Force Account			\$ 171,542.69	\$ 171,542.69	\$ 189,477.00	\$ 189,477.00	\$ 198,942.00	\$ 198,942.00	\$ 252,570.98	\$ 252,570.98
Alternate #1	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$19,250.00	\$19,250.00
Total + Alternate #1			\$ 179,042.69	\$ 179,042.69	\$ 196,477.00	\$ 196,477.00	\$204,942.00	\$204,942.00	\$271,820.98	\$271,820.98